		Page #	ofpages
TRS Builders/Remodelers	-Proposal—	LICH BO	1630941
8204 ing Berg et so			,
Lottuge grove un 550H			
651 -206-4233		June 1	5th 2014
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: UKTSC LSSN/Koy ADDRESS	JOB NAME	JOB II	
ADDRESS 572 Point Duglas Rd	5 6 JOB LOCATION	L. sur or si Mo	
SQINT PUNT MA 551	17 DATE	DATE OF PLANS	
PHONE II ¹ FAX II		ARCHITECT	
Be hereby submit specifications and estimates for:			
Replace Front Stoll an	al install Rai	1/201	
INStolled Gutter Sy Replace Sinding and	stem Done	- Lane D	as ed so the as
Properly pemore Lead	Berg Days 1+60	l mutoreils	agot -ti over recove
Land det For Egruse	unitore / Smite	dector for	Up Starse Jallogs
Replace 50 CF. + Fuster	•	ele Spps	and Buttel
New just of greet	1 tront	d All Suc	White for A
The support Center born	Door BE	thear Hour	se al porch
الأمرا			`\
Brong Entra Building 20 port up 40 Eoc	y portion o	t code	conflace
A port up to Evi	ly for Ide	dosy Hand	
## propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in a	accordance with the above specification	s for the sum of:	
\$ 14,200		\$. d	Dollars 2500 250
with payments to be made as follows: \(\frac{72}{2} \) \(\frac{12}{2} \) \(\frac{12}{2	1/2 Whoh	Complete	Leway
Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written order, and will become an extra charge	Respectfully 755 (S	woods from	reductes 11C
over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents, or delays beyond our control.	Note — this proposal r	nay be withdrawn by us if not accep	oted within <u>38</u> days.
Act	ceptance of Proposi	XÍ.	
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified.	Signatura	•	
Payments will be made as outlined above.	Signature		
Data of Accentance	Signature		



License/Certificate/Registration Detail

Class Type:

RESIDENTIAL BLDG

CONTRACTOR

BC630941 Number:

Application No:

232720

Status:

ISSUED

Expire Date:

3/31/2016

Effect Date:

4/1/2014

Orig Date:

5/29/2008

Print Date:

2/17/2014

Enforcement

Action:

YES

Name:

TRS BUILDERS & REMODELERS LLC

Address:

8204 INGBERG CT

COTTAGE GROVE, MN 55016

Phone:

651-459-5882

Fax:

Other:

Business Relationship Requirements

Name:

STRANTZ, RAYMOND J

Lic/Reg No:

QB139264

Status:

ISSUED

Application

No:

266910

Expire Date:

3/31/2016

Effect Date:

4/1/2014

Orig Date:

5/29/2008

Another Lookup?



Haro Electric Solutions, Inc 2004 Olson Memorial Highway Minneapolis, MN 55411

(612)245-4516 haro.electric,solutions@gmail.com http://www.haroelectric.com/

Estimate

Date	Estimate No.
05/14/2014	2922
	Exp. Date

Address
Viktar Lesnikou
572 Point Douglas Rd S
St Paul, MN 55119

Wiring Complete repairs from list (to pass inspection) provided including: grounding, 2 rods, (no bond since its a well) labeling panel amp size matching to wire size go trough all boxes and install proper covers and KO closers repair/ replace devices as needed/ AFCI breaker required repair / replace polarity in outlets complete check Smoke and CO2 detectors per new code remove illegal wiring and not complete lighting, install basic socket provide GFCI protection as required for bath protect NM cable by panel wiring for remodel including.	Item	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
**Complete repairs from list (to pass inspection) provided including: Total Complete repairs from list (to pass inspection) provided including: Total Complete repairs from list (to pass inspection) provided including: Grounding, 2 rods, (no bond since its a well)	Permit	• Permit	1	140.00	140.00
labeling panel amp size matching to wire size go trough all boxes and install proper covers and KO closers repair/ replace devices as needed/ AFCI breaker required repair / replace polarity in outlets complete check Smoke and CO2 detectors per new code remove illegal wiring and not complete lighting, install basic socket provide GFCI protection as required for bath protect NM cable by panel • wiring for remodel including: (this portion can be done later) moving related switches, outlets and wiring so the stairs can be moved all wiring must be brought up to new code at that point at this time the front of the house, light and center a light in the rooms with proper switch all new circuit required AFCI kitchen will require new 20 amp circuits and new outlets per	Wiring		1	1,170.00	
	Wiring	labeling panel amp size matching to wire size go trough all boxes and install proper covers and KO closers repair/ replace devices as needed/ AFCI breaker required repair / replace polarity in outlets complete check Smoke and CO2 detectors per new code remove illegal wiring and not complete lighting, install basic socket provide GFCI protection as required for bath protect NM cable by panel • wiring for remodel including: (this portion can be done later) moving related switches, outlets and wiring so the stairs can be moved all wiring must be brought up to new code at that point at this time the front of the house, light and center a light in the rooms with proper switch all new circuit required AFCI kitchen will require new 20 amp circuits and new outlets per	I	1,750.00	1,750.00

Additional charges for alteration or additions. A service fee of \$25 will be imposed on all invoice not paid within Terms. The hiring party also agrees to pay all costs of collections, including lien and legal fees. "Any person or company supplying labor or materials for this improvement to your property may file for a lien against your property if that person or company is not paid for the contributions. MN statues 514.011."

Accepted By

Accepted Date



A		Profess		763-428	-1321	Technician:		
		PLUMBIAG HEATING	VAIN DRAINS	1-800-58	3-3812	Date: 4-25-	14	
Custon	er Name (Financi	ially Responsible party):	Viktor	Lesnikou		Phone Number: 315-842		
Job Add	Iress:	5	7 - 0	of Douglas	215	City:	Zip:	
Billing A	ddress (if differe	nt):	1010	1. Louglas	<u> </u>	City:	Zip:	
Reaso	on for service	call: (a.l.)	0 - 0		Mary - Mary			
	Task #		Caide ISSU Options & Es	timates Dresented Te	The Customer		Rate	Initlals
井	7	Renove Exi	String Pa	pervent +	Repiper fo	code (Mari	O peo)	
PC	Ø075	Trentary 2.	tr.trom	ouisi de 10	DRY BE	Hec. Phyer	\$ 365.18	<u> </u>
#	_	Cut-out P Repipe to a	VC Wast	a mater + "	rest fue le	n Bout -	\$ 440.25	Est.
10	\$100g	Remove + Co	up Bsunt 7	oilet Line	2	and the same of th		
•	18 1825\$	Dosin + puo Elec Sogo	el.WN-p	ipe Cinte	old WHO	vous Nea	\$1,244,60	Est.
		INTRIVENET	C+ Compa	forms f	montel	est -		
	191	Doom + Re vent to outs	side + con	responted	as live t	C) with	\$1,101.23	8 54.
W	HØ2 <i>S</i> Ø	tie-in-	-	' 0	·	\smile		
nent	Туре:	Brand:	Model	#:		Serial H:	install	Date:
quipment	Түре:	Brand: Brand:	Model Model		********************************	Serial #: Serial #:	install	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Equipment	Туре: Туре:	Brand: Brand:		#:				Oate:
-	Түре:	Brand: Brand:	Model Model	#:		Serial #:	install	Oate:
-	Туре: Туре:	Brand:	Model Model	#:		Serial #:	instali	Oate:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand:	Model Model	#:		Serial #:	instali	Oate:
-	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand:	Model Model	#:		Serial #:	install	Oate:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand: Brand: k performed:	Model Model	#:		Sertal #:	install	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand: Brand: k performed:	Model Model	#:		Sertal #:	install install	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand: Reperformed: Finance O Ca	Model Model	#:	7	Serial II:	install Install	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: Iption of worl	Brand: Reperformed: Finance O Ca	Model Model Ash O Check O MC O Disc O	#: #: Ck#: 5 \$46	P Dis	Serial #: Serial #: Travel Charge	install Install	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: Iption of worl	Brand: Brand: k performed: Finance O Ca Visa O F	Model Model Ash O Check O MC O Disc O	#: #: Ck#: 5 & 4	P Dis	Serial #: Serial #: Travel Charge	install Install	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand: Brand: k performed: Finance O Ca Visa O F	Model Model Ash O Check O MC O Disc O	#: #: Ck#: 5 & 4	P Dis	Serial #: Serial #: Travel Charge	\$ 29 \$	Date:
Descri	Type: Type: ption of worl	Brand: Brand: k performed: Finance O Ca Visa O F CC# Charged By Te	Model Model Ash O Check O MC O Disc O	#: Ck#: 5 \$46 AmEx O Be Charged By Office	P Dis	Serial #: Serial #: Travel Charge	\$ 29 \$ \$ \$ \$	Date:
Card# Exp Da	Type: Type: Type: Payment Info ate: ent Notes:	Brand: Brand: k performed: Finance O Ca Visa O I CC# Charged By Te	Model Model Ash O Check O MC O Disc O ech O CC# To	#: Ck#: 5 % 4 % AmEx O Be Charged By Office Billing Zip:	P Dis	Serial #: Serial #: Travel Charge posal/Removal Charge	\$ 29 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Oate: Date: O Charged by office

Are you 100% satisfied with the service you received today? $\{Please\ circle\ one\}$ YES NO Initials:

Stern Bleating & Caoling, Inc. Your Licensed Mester Installer 34181 180th Avenue Red Wing, MN 55066

1-651-355-0069 sternheatingconling@gmsil.com

	At the second se
	Viktor Lesnikou
TO	
	572, Point Voylas Dr. S.
	ST. Paul MAN

WWOIRK (DROER
----------	-------

DATE OF ORDER 2-1/-//

CUSTOMER'S ORDER NUMBER

то ⊥	lktar Lesnikou.					☐ DAY WORK		CONTRACT		EXTRA	
10 <u> </u>	Stractesnikou 572, Point Poylar Dr. S Straul, MN	· .			-	JOB NAME/NUMBER				LATINA	_
	ST. Paul in N				-	JOB LOCATION	0.000				
	RMS:				_	JOB PHONE		STARTING	DATE		-
QTY.	MATERIAL	PRIC	^E	AMOU	NIT'	l ne	CODIDTIO	N OF WO	m1/		
		FIRE		AWIOO			SCRIPTIO				
						Install +A/C	forna	(a., J.	dete	in Change	_
>	Goffer Koofy - Kollode 612-386-0924 10		n-			+ A/C			·		
	1612-386-0924 10	15yd	(,						0,80	<u> </u>	
		-									_
>	Electrical									· · · · · ·	
	Troy - 715-307-0673									***************************************	_
	R/2 200						OTHER C	HARGES			
	Electrical Troy-715-307-0673							•			
	I would be I came	61 01	(,,	ch 45c	70						_
	1000	7 /					•	•			_
	-5400 21	7-1	7	Ch 14	Sø	} J""					
	10000 may 6 30	Ĵ					The state of the s	TOTAL O	THER		
	70,000 101.17		· .			LABO	4	HRS.	RATE	AMOUN	1T
	nat The full										
	1/1/2/2/11					Ryan					
	─					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					_
											_
						·					_

E COMPLETE	TOTAL MAT	EDIAL	<u> </u>					TOTAL LA			
	TOTALIMAT	ENIAL	<u>.</u>			,	10	TAL MATER			_
Work	cordered by							, , , , , , ,			
						Thank C	You		TAX		
Signature	I hereby acknowledge the satisfactory completion of the ab	ove desci	ribed v	work.				т	OTAL		

PHONE

ORDER TAKEN BY

Soley, Reid (CI-StPaul)

From: Sent: To: Subject: Attachments:	Viktar Lesnikou <viktar.lesnikou@gmail.com> Monday, July 28, 2014 10:03 AM Soley, Reid (CI-StPaul) Re: 572 Point Douglas Rd S 572 Point Douglas plumbing est.pdf</viktar.lesnikou@gmail.com>	
	ate attached. We're planning to be finished with repairs by November t of VBF along with VB application shortly.	r 1, 2014 (give or take).
> The following is what is stop permits and begin the red on the second place and second pla	mpletely unreadable. Please ask your legible one. our anticipated date of completion of the large state of	
> > > > Making Saint Paul the Mo > > >	st Livable City in America	
>Original Message > From: Viktar Lesnikou <u>[m:</u> > Sent: Tuesday, July 08, 20 > To: Soley, Reid (CI-StPaul) > Subject: Re: 572 Point Do		





STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
GENERAL INFO (952) 736-5000
1 800 345-2733
www.usfed.org

		-	TOTAL		DP.	TOTAL FOR	۱.,				
65,824_42										NEW BALANCE	JON 30
		0.101		妻だ	01-13 7	-01 XO	SACO E	עננום באי	*** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED FROM 10-01-13 THRU 12-31-11 WAS	TYTINKY	
65, 824, 42	t4-12									DIATOTAL	2000
65,810.00	200-00-		3 911238.	16:54	INTERNET ACCESS 12/28/2013 16:58 911238	2533	ñ	Z INTER	1.	JUNEAU LAWNSTER	200
66,010.00	250-00-		5 910254.	103-05	ACCESS 12/28/2013 09:05	CISS 12	ğ	Z INTERNET		HANSFER	2740
65,260,00	250-00-		9 802494.	15:29	12/20/2013	ACCESS 12		2 INTERNET		TRANSFER	
66,520.00	500,00-		**************************************	20:24	12/16/2013	ACCESS 12		2 INTERNET		JUNIOR THANSFER	CATAL
67,010,00	500_00-		\$ 876611.	09:45	12/15/2013	CESS 13	INTERNET ACCESS	2 INTER		JUNISIC TRANSFER	CHISIC
67,510.00	500.00-		8 870340.	23:28	INTERNET ACCESS 12/12/2013	CESS 23	ų į	Z INTERN		JUNUS TRANSFER	GNOS
58,010.00	495,00		6 855930.	22:36	INTERNET ACCESS 12/06/2013	CESS 12	i b	2 INTER	•	JUNUBIC TRANSFER	GNUBIE
68,505.00	1,000.00-								X	MI:HDSONG-CHECK	COND
69,505.00	500.00-		INTERNET ACCESS 12/03/2013 13:29 845413.	13:2	1/03/2011	25	Ä	ZINTER		H2 JSNAH	
70,005,00	495.00-		11/30/2013 21:30 837206.	1E:TC \$	1/30/2011	CESS TI	INTERNET ACCESS	2 INTER		JUNDE TRANSFER	DV07.
70,500.00	PREVIOUS BALANCE	U 12-31-13	12-01-13 THRU 12-31-13	H		+-	1		7000000	The second second	

I TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES WAIVED

9,0 0.00

9-08 5-08

APPLIFIED CK SONUS APPLIFIED CK SONUS APPLIFIED CK SONUS CERT CARD DERIT 691515252742 DERIT CARD DERIT 83154077249 POERIT CARD DERIT 933000083969 CERT CARD DERIT 933000083969 ARBYS 1025 CERT CARD DERIT 933000083969 ARBYS 1025 CERT CARD DERIT 1206126107393 COODWILL POS 0602 1229 472740 NAL-MART SUP POENT CARD DERIT 72061276107791 1 INTERNET ACCESS 06/DZ/Z014 09:06 350 CERT CARD DERIT 1206134801310 DERIT CARD DERIT 1206134801311 CERT CARD DERIT 1206134802131 DERIT CARD DERIT DERIT 1206134802131 DERIT CAR		JUN02	!	COND		JONUL		1000	במשטב		CONUC		TONOL		TONOT		CONDC		CONDE		TONOT		7 707	
ACCT+ 2 ACCT+ CCCCCC ACCCCCC ACCCCCC ACCCCCC ACCCCC ACCCC ACCCC ACCCCC ACCCC AC	207947800350							02.87.1 OF		PRIVATE PAYMENT, NON-CON		POS 0601 1220 474740 WA									DEBIT CAR		AL RETURNED THEM FEES WAIN	SOLVE METONACO TIEM NEED
N PARRY 05-30-14 N PARRY 05-30-14 N PARRY 05-30-1 N PAUL MM 05-30-1 Y MM 05-30-1 Y MM 05-31-1 GBOYENR 05-01-1	COODM: LL		PENN CYC		אבאוני ביים		BOOZDWAR		INTERNET ACCESS	MMERCIAL PAYMENT		L-MART SUP		COODMITT		ARBYS 10		HOLIDAY		HOLIDAY		ACCT+ 2	 40	••
N PARRY 05-30-14 N PARRY 05-30-14 N PARRY 05-30-1 N PAUL MM 05-30-1 Y MM 05-30-1 Y MM 05-31-1 GBOYENR 05-01-1	61		F		F		7		06/02/2014 09:00			COTTACE GRO				95		STAS		STAS		٠	0.00	0.00
	COTTAGE GROVE						WEST ST PAUL		6 350755.			VION				X SAINT PAUL				BROOKLYN PARM		0 Make 17-10-90	1 00.00	0.00
	MDE 06-01-14		MN 05-31-14		WN 05-31-24		HR 05-30-14		Ş		ڡ			MM 05-31-14		MM 05-30-14		MM 05-30-14		ON 05-29-14				
	•	2,536,57		22,541,52		2,595,48		2,649,56	2,668.18		11 66R 18	1	- 698-18	,	37.316.25	ļ	1, 231, 13	,	2 850 20		1,237.65	2,897.06		



VIKTAR LESNIKOU 572 POINT DOUGLAS RD S SAINT PAUL MN 55119

MEMBER NO.	ENDING DATE .:	BRANCH	PAGE			
6901	06-30-14	1	8	MN551190000	152718	٤



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS GENERAL INFO (952) 736-5000 1 800 345-2733 www.usfed.org

)И30	DEBIT CAR	-									85.58-	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,708.
JN30	DEBIT CAF	DEBLT		AMAZON	MKTPL		AMZN.C	OM/B1	LLWA	06-30-1			
,,,,,,		2541		BURLING	зтон с		MAPLEW	doo	MN	06-28-1	40.48-		1,668.
11130	DEBIT CAR	DEBIT									14.24-		1,653.1
		5647		MGM LTC			MAPLEW	000	MM	06-28-1	4		
	CHECK WITHDRAWA	5151 1	TRACE#		013021	170					170.00~		1,483.
		1914 039437	DOLLAR TREE		WEST	r st i	PAUL MN				2.14-		1,481.
	DIVIDEND				,,,,,,		1102 1111				1.69		1,483.4
		L PERCENTAGE	YIELD EARN	ED FROM	06-01-14	THRU	06-30-14 W	AS :	1.51%	* * *			.,
N30	HEW BALAN	CE											1,483.
				TOTA	L FOR	 I	TOTAL		1				
			1	THIS	PERIOD	į	YEAR-TO-DA		i				
	OVERDRAFT	rere											
		FEES WAIVED	1		0.00	l I	0.0		1				
			·		***************************************		0.0		1				
		ITEM FEES	1		0.00	1	0.0	0	1				
	KETURNED	ITEM FEES WA	IVED		0.00	1	0.0	0	ı				
СНК	ŧ DATE	AMOUNT	СНК≱	DATE	а⋈оинт		СНК₽	DATE	A	AMOUNT	СНК≱	DATE	AMOUNT
506													
5066 5068	6 JUNO2 8* JUNO2	165.00 784.00	5070 5072*	10N09 20NUL	135.00 705.00			VH09		360.00	5075	JUN23	130.00
5069		337.00	3072	301103	703,00		3074 3	UN10	C	580.00	5151*	JUR30	170.00
		***	····· \$	TATE	мент	s v	MMARY	• •		* * *			
AC			/1 DENDS			TAX				LOAN	NEW		
		LANCE	YTD			MAM					BALANCE		
		,006.41	4.34		VIKTAR		KOU			****			
		,483.42	17,52		VIKTAR								

.......